REFRIGERATED AIR DRYER
IDFA15E1-23-FK

Specifications
Brand

Weight (kg)
Refrigerant
Airconnection
Airpress max. (MPa)
mm A

mm B

mm C

Ambient temp.
Power cons. (W)
Inlet air temperature

Power Supply (V)

[T

I
M
LT

SMC
46
R1234yf
Rc 1"
015-16
300

603

578
2-40
420

5 - 50

1 Phase 230V AC 50Hz

Flowrate at 3°C Pressure dew point 120

Flowrate at 7°C Pressure dew point 152

Flowrate at 10°C Pressure dew point 168

EAN

8717981465477



