



REFRIGERATED AIR DRYER

IDFA15E1-23-FK



Specifications

Brand	SMC
Weight (kg)	46
Refrigerant	R1234yf
Airconnection	Rc 1"
Airpress max. (MPa)	0,15 - 1,6
mm A	300
mm B	603
mm C	578
Ambient temp.	2 - 40
Power cons. (W)	420
Inlet air temperature	5 - 50
Power Supply (V)	1 Phase 230V AC 50Hz
Flowrate at 3°C Pressure dew point	120
Flowrate at 7°C Pressure dew point	152
Flowrate at 10°C Pressure dew point	168
EAN	8717981465477